MAAA Service Medallion

Name

Gary Oakley
Henry Johnson
Paul Kumela
Ted Blackwell
Tony Gyoles
Chris Henry

Graeme Fraunfelder

Thomas Tobin

Michael Rankin

AUS
35593
7668
20335
54822
46055
35073
20784
34477
29173

Year

2023

Award

MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion

Description
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling

Services to Aeromodelling

Chris Gratton
William “Bill” Kent
Tony Sheppard
Mal Pring

Henry Hutchinson
David Lewis

Neil Tank

4306
13259
73504
743
11086
47467
26814

2021

MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion

Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling
Services to Aeromodelling

Services to Aeromodelling

Services to Aeromodelling & the MAAA Executive

Robert McEwin
Peter Leaney

Malcolm Campbell

10591
32266
52060

2020

MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion
MAAA Service Medallion

Editor of MASA Newsletter
Services to Aeromodelling

Services to Aeromodelling




George Atkinson 52792 MAAA Service Medallion Services to Aeromodelling

Chris Hebbard 21398 MAAA Service Medallion Services to Aeromodelling

Lindsay Peterson 17452 MAAA Service Medallion Services to Aeromodelling

Stephen Vickers 1329 2017 MAAA Service Medallion Services to MAAA. Flight Tralnlng. and general
support of Australian Aeromodelling

Malcolm Campbell 52060 2017 MAAA Service Medallion Services to Free Flight Aeromodelling

lain McLeay 7311 2017 MAAA Service Medallion Services to Aeromodelling

Control Line Aeromodellers of . ,

Western Australia 2016 MAAA Service Medallion Succes_sfully_staged 2016 F2 World
Championships

Bob Vigar 20126 2016 MAAA Service Medallion Alice Springs Museum Initiative

i " . ]

Darryl Gunst 13569 2015 MAAA Service Medallion Administrator of the 687 MAAA Nationals
Queensland

John Lamont 1678 2015 MAAA Service Medallion Publisher of ‘Australian Model News’

Joan Mclintyre 60757 2014  MAAA Service Medallion Service to the MAAA and Model Aviation




