MAAA Service Medallion

Name	AUS	Year	Award	Description
Gary Oakley	35593	2023	MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Henry Johnson	7668		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Paul Kumela	20335		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Ted Blackwell	54822		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Tony Gyoles	46055		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Chris Henry	35073		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Graeme Fraunfelder	20784		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Thomas Tobin	34477		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Michael Rankin	29173		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Chris Gratton	4306	2021	MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
William "Bill" Kent	13259		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Tony Sheppard	73504		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Mal Pring	743		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Henry Hutchinson	11086		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
David Lewis	47467		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Neil Tank	26814		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling & the MAAA Executive
Robert McEwin	10591	2020	MAAA Service Medallion	Editor of MASA Newsletter
Peter Leaney	32266		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Malcolm Campbell	52060		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling

George Atkinson	52792		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Chris Hebbard	21398		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Lindsay Peterson	17452		MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Stephen Vickers	1329	2017	MAAA Service Medallion	Services to MAAA Flight Training and general support of Australian Aeromodelling
Malcolm Campbell	52060	2017	MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Free Flight Aeromodelling
lain McLeay	7311	2017	MAAA Service Medallion	Services to Aeromodelling
Control Line Aeromodellers of Western Australia		2016	MAAA Service Medallion	Successfully staged 2016 F2 World Championships
Bob Vigar	20126	2016	MAAA Service Medallion	Alice Springs Museum Initiative
Darryl Gunst	13569	2015	MAAA Service Medallion	Administrator of the 68 th MAAA Nationals - Queensland
John Lamont	1678	2015	MAAA Service Medallion	Publisher of 'Australian Model News'
Joan McIntyre	60757	2014	MAAA Service Medallion	Service to the MAAA and Model Aviation